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$140$150PREMIER CLUB*

ENDLINE

CORNER KICK CLUB**

EAST MIDFIELD

$20$20

$25$25

$39

$42

$45

$37

$32

$26

$35

$37

$40

$32

$27

$25

$41

$45

$48

$39

$34

$28

WEST SIDELINE

WEST UPPER SIDELINE

EAST SIDELINE

EAST CENTERLINE

WEST UPPER MIDFIELD

$125

$18

$20

LOCATIONS

$32 $30$35PARTY DECK**

*Includes: Complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest 
**Includes: Complimentary drink

RED BLACK WHITE


